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PF 2022

Herren 55 (4er) A-Klasse Gr. 062

Tabelle

Rang

Mannschaft Begegnungen
TC 1987 Zweibriicken 1 0

TC Schwarz-Weiss 1896 0
Landau 1

TUS TAWinzeln 1 0

TC 1985 Massweiler 1 0

SG Insheim/HSV Landau 0

1

TC GW Miinchweiler a.d. 0
Rodalb 1

@ Tabelle und Spielplan Herren 55 (4er) A-Klasse Gr, 062
Spielplan

Datum

Sa,
21.5.2022
1400

Sa,
21.5.2022
14:00

Sa,
21.5.2022
14:00

Sa,
28.5.2022
14:00

Sa,
28.5.2022
14:00

Sa,
28.5.2022
14:00

Heimmannschaft

IC Schwarz-Weiss
1896 Landau 1

CGW
Miinchweiler a.d.
Rodalb 1

SG Insheim/HSV
Landaul

1C1987
Zweibriicken 1

JC1985
Massweiler 1

Gastmannschaft

TC 1987
Zweibriicken 1

JC1985
Massweiler 1

SG Insheim/HSV

Landau 1

TC Schwarz-
Weiss 1896
Landaul

TUS TA Winzeln 1

TCGW
Miinchweiler a.d.

Punkte

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Matches

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Matches  Sitze
0:0 0:0
0:0 0:0
0:0 0:0
0:0 0:0
0:0 0:0
0:0 0:0

Sdtze Games
0:0 0:0
0:0 0:0
0:0 0:0
0:0 0:0
0:0 0:0
0:0 0:0

L8 Spielbetrieb | TORP

Games

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Spielbericht

%

Login

Turniere




Ea
atum
11.6.2022

14:00

Sa,
11.6.2022
14:00

Sa,
11.6.2022
14:00

Sa,
25.6.2022
14:00

Sa,
25.6.2022
14:00

Sa,
25.6.2022
14:00

Sa,
2.7.2022
14:00

Sa,
2.7.2022
14:00

Sa,
2.7.2022
14:00

Zweibriicken 1

TUSTAWinzeln 1

TC 1985
Massweiler 1

TCGW
Miinchweiler a.d.
Rodalb 1

SG Insheim/HSV
Landaul

TC Schwarz-Weiss
1 Lan 1

TC 1985
Massweiler 1

TC1987
Zweibriicken 1

Spielleiter

Jiirgen Gassert
Mobil: 017696258432
igassert@t-online.de

Suche
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E%ga%g_nnschaﬂ:
Massweiler 1

SSW

SGInsheim/HSV

Landau 1

TCGW
Miinchweiler a.d.
Rodalb 1

TC1987
Zweibriicken 1

TC Schwarz-
Weiss 1896
Landau 1

TUSTAWinzeln1

TUS TA Winzeln 1

SG Insheim/HSV

Landaul

TCGW
Miinchweiler a.d.
Rodalb 1

Mag:c?'nes

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sgige

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Gé)r:r?es

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Spielbericht



